2012 Dressage with Altitude CDI3*, CDI-Y including National Classes
February 16-19
Bradgate Park Indoor Arena, Malabar Rd, Orange

ACCEPTANCE LIST

1/2/2012

'I,!L;

e (4

Attached is the preliminary acceptance list for all competitions the draw will be available for
National Classes on Friday 3™ February 2012 and will be posted on the event web page
www.centralwestdg.equestrian.org.au As will other important competitor information.

Stable allocation will be posted by Friday 10" February

As there are Reserves in some classes riders who need to withdraw should do so as early as
possible to allow other riders to move into those positions.

FEI competitors please make sure your paper work; Horse passports , Horse FEI
Registration & Rider FEI Registration is up to date. Contact the Equestrian Australia National
Office for assistance 02 8762 7777 . Competitors with incorrect paper work will not be permitted to
compete in FEI classes.

We are very excited with the number and quality of entries received and are looking forward to a
super show.

For all competition enquiries please contact.
Cathie Drury-Klein

Ph: 0417 2244 32

Email: cathiedk@bigpond.com
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PRIX ST GEORGES (CDI3*)

Bridle# Horse Name Rider First name

5734 ABENDSTERN Michelle
733 COLDSTREAM DANTE Michelle
1877 DON FREDERIK Susan
772 DP WELTMIESER David
346 FALSTERMEYER Matthew
433 FERRERO ROCHER Amanda
44 GLENQUARRY Camilla
2253 IMPORT Fiona
4329 JASPERR Cornelia
95 JC SPIDERMAN Natalie

1199 KARINGAL ANASTASIA Tor

6900 KO-OLINA Sue Ellen
3987 LEANDRO Elliot
1571 LET'S IMAGINE Lizzie
11 LOOK AT ME Sue
7118 LUXOR 118 Daniella
575 NEVERSFELDE KUDU Robyn

582 NEVERSFELDE WELTSONG James
6947 OO SEVEN David
115 REMMINGTON Sue
1879 REVERENCE F Anne-Catherine

3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie
883 RUBENESQUE Shaun
4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn
1788 STYLIST Rebecca
3297 UTOPIA CARDINAL Heath
432 WACA W Alexis
4654 WALLMEYER Gina
125 WELTSOHN Roger
Prix St Georges Reserves
5622 WISDOM Toby
Not Accepted
655 BARJAR WINSTON Dianne

Please ensure horses have the correct Identification documents to compete in FEI events for assistance please phone the National Office - Both horses & riders must
also be registered on the FEI database this is an annual fee due each year at January 1st.

Rider Surname
Baker

Baker
Elekessy
McKinnon
Dowsley
Shoobridge
Palmer
McNaught
O'Mahany
Wilson

Van Den Berge
Lovett
Patterson
Wilson-Fellows
Walker

Dierks

Targa

Collin
Shoobridge
Hearn

Hudson
Soster

France

Crofts

Walshe

Ryan

Hellyer
Montgomery
Fitzhardinge

Farraway

White

Rider NatiEA #

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

AUS

2103860 FEI horse & rider rego pending
2103860
2101427 FEI horse rego pending
2103481 FEI horse rego pending
2063005 FEI horse rego pending
2016971
2067030
3096893 FEI horse rego pending
2112825 FEI horse & rider rego pending
8002482
2028338
2010403 FEI horse & rider rego pending
4004423 FEI horse & rider rego pending
2049375 FEI horse & rider rego pending
2057668 FEI horse & rider rego pending
2101147
2028147
2101212

700897
2078883
2112116
2104776
2061706
2104085
2101754
2017530 FEI horse rego pending
2109292 FEI horse & rider rego pending
2028817
2037701

2112160 FEI horse & rider rego pending

2046572



INTERMEDIATE |/ Intermediate Freestyle (CDI3%)

Bridle# Horse Name
5734 ABENDSTERN
733 COLDSTREAM DANTE
346 FALSTERMEYER
433 FERRERO ROCHER
44 GLENQUARRY
95 JC SPIDERMAN
1199 KARINGAL ANASTASIA
6900 KO-OLINA
3987 LEANDRO
1571 LET'S IMAGINE
7118 LUXOR 118
575 NEVERSFELDE KUDU
582 NEVERSFELDE WELTSONG
6947 OO SEVEN
115 REMMINGTON
3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ
883 RUBENESQUE
1788 STYLIST
3297 UTOPIA CARDINAL
432 WACA W
4654 WALLMEYER
125 WELTSOHN
342 XL OVERTIME
Intermediate | Reserves
5622 WISDOM

CDI-Y

Bridle# Horse Name
539 CONCORDANCE
141 DONNABELLA
3751 RIVERNDELL ROMEO
3168 STRIKING LIGHTS R
2560 UQH GALAHAD

Please ensure horses have the correct Identification documents to compete in FEI events for assistance please phone the EA National Office - Both horses & riders must

EA #

EA#

Rider
First
name
20093663 Michelle
20088732 Michelle
20091431 Matthew
20086375 Amanda
20086100 Camilla
30040042 Natalie
30041282 Tor
40009385 Sue Ellen
40016305 Elliot
20087088 Lizzie
20093324 Daniella
20035682 Robyn
20089454 James
20094145 David
2089638 Sue
30040766 Robbie
20088605 Shaun
20089328 Rebecca
20092209 Heath
Alexis
20090930 Gina
20086990 Roger
20087678 Rebecca

20081745 Toby

Rider
First
name
40012882 Lucy
20086209 Megan
40015829 Catherine
20089079 Rebecca
40011402 Jessica

Rider Surname
Baker

Baker
Dowsley
Shoobridge
Palmer

Wilson

Van Den Berge
Lovett
Patterson
Wilson-Fellows
Dierks

Targa

Collin
Shoobridge
Hearn

Soster

France
Walshe

Ryan

Hellyer
Montgomery
Fitzhardinge
Walshe

Farraway

Rider Surname
Burt

Bryant

Tobin

Notley

Clark

Rider Intermediate |
Nationality EA # (A = accepted)
AUS 2103860 A
AUS 2103860 A
AUS 2063005 A
AUS 2016971 A
AUS 2067030 A
AUS 8002482 A
AUS 2028338 A
AUS 2010403 A
AUS 4004423 A
AUS 2049375 A
AUS 2101147 A
AUS 2028147 A
AUS 2101212 A
AUS 700897 A
AUS 2078883 A
AUS 2104776 A
AUS 2061706 A
AUS 2101754 A
AUS 2017530 A
AUS 2109292 A
AUS 2028817 A
AUS 2037701 A
AUS 2101754 A
AUS 2112160 withdrawn
Rider

Nationality EA# Accepted = A
AUS 2114360 A

AUS 2109684 A

NZ 9000227 A

AUS 20111830 A

AUS 2111558 A

also be registered on the FEI database this is an annual fee due each year at January 1st.

Intermediate
Freestyle (A =
accepted)

A
A

>r>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

>>> >

FEI horse rider rego pending



Grand Prix / Grand Prix Freestyle / Grand Prix Special (CDI3%)

Grand Prix Grand Prix

Rider Rider Grand Prix Freestyle Special (A
First Nationalit (A= (A= =
Bridle # Horse Name name Rider Surname y/State EA # accepted) accepted) accepted)
69 ARIA Leah Fowles AUS 2100700 A A A
1277 DIAMANTINA IV Maree Tomkinson AUS 3015807 A A A
370 DJANGO OF CACHAREL Jeremy  Janjic AUS 2103723 A A
272 DUNTROON Sue Hearn AUS 2078883 A A
544 FISHERMANS FRIEND Tor Van Den Berge AUS 2028338 A A A
4788 GV BULLWINKLE Rozzie Ryan AUS 2076636 A A A
55 MAURITIUS Linda Foster AUS 2060778 A A FEI horse & rider rego pending
789 MOLIERE Wendy Ward AUS 2019237 A A A
411 NORTHERN CAMPION Nadia Coghlan AUS 3096476 A A A
2252 OSTRA Fiona McNaught AUS 3096893 A A A
5129 PRESTIGE VDL Sheridyn Ashwood AUS 2039149 A A A
1787 RANCHO ASSASSIN Sharon Carroll AUS A A A FEI horse rego pending
260 REGARDEZ MOI Heath Ryan AUS 2017530 A A A
236 SILVERY Ann Slatford AUS 2077745 A A
650 WELTKLASSSE Lesley Ann Taylor AUS 5000463 A A A FEI horse & rider rego pending
860 WS NEVADA Helen Chugg AUS 2031804 A A FEI horse & rider rego pending
4801 JAYBEE APPRENTICE Bennet Conn AUS 4000467 Sighter horse

Please ensure horses have the correct Identification documents to compete in FEI events for assistance please phone the EA National Office - Both horses & riders must
also be registered on the FEI database this is an annual fee due each year at January 1st.



PRELIMINARY 1B

Bridle # Horse Name
101 BRADGATE PARK DIVA DI PIESCA

5767 BRADGATE PARK DUBONNET
5560 BRADGATE PARK REGGAE
5718 BRINDABELLA HG
103 CJP HIS LORDSHIP
6974 DON AMOUR
2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION
5801 JESSE JAMES
998 JUST ONE WISH
5524 KALUDAH REVEAL
3000 KYMLIN PARK CRACKER JACK
663 LETS SHOWTIME
3480 MEEANDAH ADAGIO
5828 MIRRABOOKA HANNAH
5494 MR EGOTIST
2902 REBEL M
5588 REMI WILDFLOWER
5402 RIVALYN ALAIRO
5777 SILBERMOND
4148 SO COOL
5466 SS SANTINO HIT
6398 SULITANOS
P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL
2094 TRACKSTEIN FLORIDA
5080 WOODSIDE DONATELLA

Reserves Preliminary

2848 REVELWOOD RENAISSANCE
2559 TILLY HEYDE HO
1682 WYNELLA REMUS
666 FANTASTIC FRED
6493 DOMSTAAR
P765 BIRDWOOD THORNE
102 HARVEST SUPREMACY

EA #
pending Emily

20093704 Tarsha
20093462 Tarsha
20093637 Gina
2101636 Amanda
20094202 Amanda
20093172 Lesley
20093747 Emily
20093889 Denise
20093419 Jeremy
20092964 Kim
20094007 Lizzie
20091254 Megan
20094139 Libby
Jackie
20093093 Cassia
20093484 Anne
20093275 Alexandria
20093337 John
20089604 Jodi
20093340 Hannah
20094049 Matthew
2116665 Sandi
20093097 Noni
20090404 Mark

20093037 Bree
20092215 Deirdre
20085131 Olivia

pending Mark

20094162 Stephen
20092773 Kristen

pending Cheryl

Rider First name Rider Surname

Canhill
Hammond
Hammond
Montgomery
Loneragan
Loneragan
Gray

Ludlow
Rogan
Janijic

Frede
Wilson-Fellows
Bryant
Dawes
Stuart
Montgomery
Nelson
Leppien
Potter
Spencer
Scott
Anderson
Oh
McCarthy
Dowling

McMinn
Gunning
Wass
Egan
Mannix
Pringle
Gander

Rider Nati EA #

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

2113420
2046996
2046996
2028817
2101636
2101636
2069889
2115306
4002463
2103723
2105869
2049375
2109684
2115800
2115777
3097887
2035499
2116355
2016984
2010288
2112603
2112071
2116665
2115077
2102505

2109698
2101456

20115841
pending

2114523

2053921



NOVICE 2B

Bridle# Horse Name

4789 AEA AMIGO
2035 AEA CROWN JESTER
246 AMERIGO

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT

5718 BRINDABELLA HG
3335 FIORETTA
3382 HARVEST ORPHEUS
998 JUST ONE WISH
5524 KALUDAH REVEAL
6013 KYMLIN PARK TROY
663 LETS SHOWTIME

3480 MEEANDAH ADAGIO
2390 MIRRABOOKA KIANDRA
2528 MR JACKSON
2902 REBEL M
5588 REMI WILDFLOWER
2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY
5283 RUM N COKE

27 SAMFORD
5777 SILBERMOND
3343 SPLENDID ZAC
6398 SULITANOS
3323 TOMMY SHADES
5334 VIRTUEL |
3795 WELT'S ROB ROY
5080 WOODSIDE DONATELLA

Novice Reserves

2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION
678 SANDAHL JARRAH
5402 RIVALYN ALAIRO
5466 SS SANTINO HIT
TILSON PARK MICHEAL
2094 TRACKSTEIN FLORIDA
5494 MR EGOTIST
6941 NATIVE STAR
310 GOTTA BE BLACK
6493 DOMSTAAR
5828 MIRRABOOKA HANNAH
4148 SO COOL
1682 WYNELLA REMUS
5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE

EA#

Rider First name
30044639 Erica
30040042 Natalie
20093392 Roger
20092249 Emma-Louise
20093637 Gina
20092278 Cassia
20091847 Cheryl
20093889 Denise
20093419 Jeremy
20091919 Kim
20094007 Lizzie
20091254 Megan
20089438 Beth
20092172 Megan
20093093 Cassia
20093484 Anne
20092959 Amanda
20092745 Toby
20092351 Jan
20093337 John
20092297 Louise
20094049 Matthew
20087929 Brooke
20093206 Denise
20091068 Kaye
20090404 Mark

20093172 Lesley
20088455 Pamela
20093275 Alexandria
20093340 Hannah
2116665 Sandi
20093097 Noni
Jackie
20090100 Katie
20091492 Katharine
20094162 Stephen
20094139 Libby
20089604 Jodi
20085131 Olivia
20091518 Jody

Rider Surname
Malcolm
Wilson
Fitzhardinge
Baldwin
Montgomery
Montgomery
Gander
Rogan
Janjic

Frede
Wilson-Fellows
Bryant
Maclean
Bryant
Montgomery
Nelson
Shoobridge
Farraway
Smith

Potter
Faseas
Anderson
Kaveney
Rogan
Spence
Dowling

Gray
Bode
Leppien
Scott
Oh
McCarthy
Stuart
Abbott
Mills
Mannix
Dawes
Spencer
Wass
Pochran

Rider State
NSW
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW

EA#
2010885
8002482
2037701
2112458
2028817
3097887
2053921
4002463
2103723
2105869
2049375
2109684
2033860
2109684
3097887
2035499
2016971
2112160
2063500
2016984
2057545
2112071
2109473
4002463
2077431
2102505

2069889
2055686
2116355
2112603
2116665
2115077
2115777
2107828
20113544
pending
2115800
2010288

2076746 withdrawn



ELEMENTARY 3B

Bridle# Horse Name

2035 AEA CROWN JESTER
246 AMERIGO

6279 ARNAGE RHAPSODY

1303 BRADGATE PARK JATZZ

3452 BRADGATE PARK ROSENKRANZ
3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT

5934 DON DE-SANDRO
3753 DON RUBIN
1646 FIGO DELUXE
3335 FIORETTA
5872 GREENOAKS MUNICH
2390 MIRRABOOKA KIANDRA
2528 MR JACKSON

27 SAMFORD
4006 SOUTHERLY
3343 SPLENDID ZAC
4765 SS SONATA HIT
3323 TOMMY SHADES
5334 VIRTUEL |
3795 WELT'S ROB ROY

Elementary Reserves

819 FELIX DA VINCI
4789 AEA AMIGO
5936 HAPPY VEGEMITE
5564 APH MERLIN
4487 PRETTY HARMONY
678 SANDAHL JARRAH
3382 HARVEST ORPHEUS
943 MUSCOVADO
2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY
6941 NATIVE STAR

5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE

EA #

30040042 Natalie
20093392 Roger
40017244 Matthew
20091761 David
20092497 Tarsha

20092249 Emma-Louise

20092284 Matthew
20090084 Susan
30044986 Heath
20092278 Cassia
20091232 Lizzie
20089438 Beth
20092172 Megan
20092351 Jan
20090848 James
20092297 Louise
20092472 Rodney
20087929 Brooke
20093206 Denise
20091068 Kaye

20085930 Peta
30044639 Erica
20091723 Tori
20092362 Petrina
20087102 Simone
20088455 Pamela
20091847 Cheryl
50018354 Emily
20092959 Amanda
20090100 Katie

20091518 Jody

Rider First name Rider Surname

Wilson
Fitzhardinge
Anderson
McKinnon
Hammond
Baldwin
Dowsley
Elekessy
Ryan
Montgomery
Wilson-Fellows
Maclean
Bryant
Smith

Collin
Faseas
Martin
Kaveney
Rogan
Spence

Wilson
Malcolm
Jeffress
Cox

Pye

Bode
Gander
Cotterill
Shoobridge
Abbott

Pochran

Rider State EA #

WA
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
AUS
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW

NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW

NSW

8002482
2037701
2112071
2103481
2046996
2112458
2063005
2101427
2017530
3097887
2049375
2033860
2109684
2063500
2101212
2057545
2016227
2109473
4002463
2077431

2010338
2010885

2115754
2107797
2055686
2053921
5006497
2016971
2107828

2076746 withdrawn



MEDIUM 4B

Bridle# Horse Name

5407 ASTON

5145 BRIDGFORD SPECULATOR
5934 DON DE-SANDRO
819 FELIX DA VINCI
1646 FIGO DELUXE
3911 FLASH DANCE

611 GARFUNKLE

5872 GREENOAKS MUNICH

6031 JOHNNY DEPP

1850 NOBLE MONARCH
738 ROMEO'S TUNE

72 SANDRELS
4006 SOUTHERLY

4765 SS SONATA HIT

4709 TAILOR MADE JACKSON
1988 WEEKEND FEELING
Medium Reserves

3753 DON RUBIN
2996 QUINTO 26
5136 LEVINSKI

2234 BRIDGFORD FLUFF
2295 DOUBLE TT DISCLOSURE

EA#

20084892 De'arn
20086343 Diana
20092284 Matthew
20085930 Peta
30044986 Heath
40016117 Deborah
40013574 Tor
20091232 Lizzie
20090427 Heath
20089593 Sue
20088204 Cheryl
20090355 Lizzie
20090848 James
20092472 Rodney
20088780 Jessica
Andrea

20090084 Susan
20093213 Pamela
40018440 Bennet
20083299 Diana
20090317 Sandy

Rider Firsi Rider Surname

Packett
Tremain
Dowsley
Wilson

Ryan

Oliver

Van Den Berge
Wilson-Fellows
Ryan

Walker

Ludlow
Wilson-Fellows
Collin

Martin

Willard

Beatty

Elekessy
Bode
Conn
Tremain
Croghan

Rider State EA #

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
AUS

QLD

QLD

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

AUS
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW

2048321
2064761
2063005
2010338
2017530
4007660
2028338
2049375
2017530
2057668
2010290
2049375
2101212
2016227
2102648
2103500

2101427
2055686
4000467
2064761
2102008



ADVANCED 5B / Advanced Freestyle

Bridle# Horse Name
5529 ABER HALLO 29
655 BARJAR WINSTON
1877 DON FREDERIK

3751 FUIR

3911 FLASH DANCE
611 GARFUNKLE
2253 IMPORT
4329 JASPER R
6031 JOHNNY DEPP
11 LOOK AT ME
1879 REVERENCE F
738 ROMEQO'S TUNE
72 SANDRELS
4216 SNAPDRAGON
4709 TAILOR MADE JACKSON
1988 WEEKEND FEELING
Advanced Reserves
5136 LEVINSKI
2996 QUINTO 26
679 TOWITTA WOLLEMI

Rider First name
Daniella

Dianne

Susan

Breanna
Deborah

Tor

Fiona

Cornelia

Heath

Sue
Anne-Catherine
Cheryl

Lizzie

Kathryn

Jessica

Andrea

Bennet
Pamela
Nicole

Rider Surname
Dierks

White
Elekessy
Tillitzki

Oliver

Van Den Berge
McNaught
O'Mahany
Ryan

Walker
Hudson
Ludlow
Wilson-Fellows
Crofts

Willard

Beatty

Conn
Bode
Barnes

Rider
State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD

QLD

AUS

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

QLD
NSW
NSW

EA #

Advanced 5B Advanced

(A=

2101147 A
2046572 A
2101427 A
2009181 A
4007660 A
2028338 A
3096893 A
2112825 A
2017530 A
2057668 A
2112116 A
2010290 A
2049375 A
2104085 A
2102648 A
2103500 A

4000467 Reserve
2055686 Reserve
2104404 Reserve

accepted)

Freestyle (A =
accepted)
A

A
A
A

Reserve
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